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METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

ISIN:  F10009000665

Overview

2024/06/28 18:00:00
Price

7.33 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: METSB
11.00
-1.21% (-0.09) 10.00
9.00
F10009000665
METSB a.00
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR
Industry /.00
Stock j\w
2,650 EUR 6.00
OMX HELSINKI 25 |
5.00 |f|
7.335 EUR (381) 4.00 \l'
7.345 EUR (687)

7.435 EUR
7.545 EUR
7.32 EUR
7.42 EUR
7.3985 EUR
147,056
1,087,989.13
788

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/14 g
2024/05/29 ate
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594819,257595304,172397815,202356099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000665&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000665&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37413b28583fe4a2a3231a04901144ce55866e543adbc7d88efab4eef74a78cf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56a5b9b3290602838&time=1719766244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b28e685e262c6fec7c96efb8f93382de0eb6ac68fa4688c50cad4fbcf2492155&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=875ade190821c0109&time=1719766244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=279d730ef429fde2a81200ab6194801a05ee6dd90ce09eadcd987efe42db0768&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52d8a706e0e1b483d&time=1719766244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2abeef09bd3829b9b2aa80130fc984741c0864895169cf48da72aa58aec98f07&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92a474fc8f4eecdd7&time=1719766244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0194549ad9604d8d1d814d32ea435356f010582adf47a26d72613312b1f49f5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0647248bc2285cb38&time=1719766244&tool=RSC

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

Details

2024/06/28 18:00:00

Price
7.33 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-1.21% (-0.09)

F10009000665
METSB

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,650 EUR

11.00
10.00 |
9.00
8.00
|

7.00 f
6.00
|

5.00 |f|

4.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.37 EUR (348,309
7.55 EUR (394,211
7.20 EUR (414,978

7.27 EUR (374,576

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.335 EUR (381)
Ask (Ask size) 7.345 EUR (687)
Open 7.435 EUR
High 7.545 EUR
Low 7.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.42 EUR
VWAP 7.3985 EUR
Volume (pcs) 147,056
Trading volume 1,087,989.13
Number of trades 788
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.89% +7.87% -14.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.54 -1.26
Beta 1.00 1.02 0.98
Volatility 27.34 30.63 29.79
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29
06/28

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:03
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

6.57 EUR (2024/02/14
8.23 EUR (2023/10/16
(

)
)
)
)
8.11 EUR (2024/05/21)
)
)
6.40 EUR (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

7.35EUR  0.00 1

740 EUR  0.00 7

7.33EUR  1.09 788

7415 EUR 0.00 2

7.3475 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657190
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:05 7.415EUR 0.00

08:10 7.43EUR  0.00

08:03 7.415EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16032

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MetsédBoard

Contact Details
METSAE BOARD

Revontulentie 6 02020 METSA Espoo
Telefon: +358 1046 11

Fax: +358 1046 94355

E-mail: -
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